FCUSBC 68th Open Championship Tournament, TEAMS Event event only

TEAMS, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Four In A Row
2 Go Scratch
3 POP

Total prizes awarded in this division:
TEAMS, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name
1 2 Right & 2 Left

2 3 Old Guys and 1 Young Guy
3 Bills Service

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Fairfield County USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

14 3,213
22 3,190
20 3,038

$2,038.40

Entry Score

18 2,701
31 2,690
13 2,563

$873.60

$2,912.00

$2,912.00

Prize
$1,016.00
$612.00
$410.40

Prize
$430.00
$263.60
$180.00

From
Fairfield, CT
Trumbull, CT
Trumbull, CT

Erom

Seymour, CT
Stratford, CT
Stamford, CT

Final Prize Listing

Jan 16,2025 04:02 PM
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Fairfield County USBC

Final Prize Listing
FCUSBC 68th Open Championship Tournament, DOUBLES Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

DOUBLES, Handicap, Handicapped

Place

AN AW N

Team name

Johnson, Zachary / Johnson, Aaron L
Frusciante, Paul / Santos, Jorge

Gloria, Benjamin / Burlone, Ryan L
Kipperman, David L / Greene, Robert N, Jr
Bates, Clifford G / Kecher, Peter W
Aronson, Paul L / McGuirk, Terrence J

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,881.60

DOUBLES, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Ceruzzi, Joseph J / Monahan, Jeff M
2 Jones, Chris A / Johnson, Cody
3 Sullivan, Patrick R, Jr / Billowitz, Frank J, Sr
4 Mola, Kevin M / Kaye, Daniel K
5 Ryan, Ray R, Sr/Ryan, Ray R, Jr
6 Decarlo, John M, Jr. / Doty, Richard A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $806.40
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,688.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $2,688.00

Entry
7

20

33

18

16

3

Entry
31

19

17
20

Score
1,593
1,585
1,580
1,565
1,564
1,563

Score
1,466
1,368
1,331
1,307
1,274
1,255

Prize
$470.00
$376.00
$330.00
$280.00
$236.00
$189.60

Prize
$200.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$86.40

From

Bethel, CT
Trumbull, CT
Stratford, CT
Seymour, CT
Danbury, CT
Monroe, CT

From
Stratford, CT
Bethel, CT
Norwalk, CT
Newtown, CT
Bridgeport, CT
Trumbull, CT

Final Prize Listing

Jan 16,2025 04:04 PM
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Fairfield County USBC
Final Prize Listing
FCUSBC 68th Open Championship Tournament, SINGLES Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

SINGLES, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Peeler, Donald E 28 917 $338.00 Bridgeport, CT
2 Aronson, Paul L 3 829 $282.00 Monroe, CT
3 Hickey, Liam J 21 828 $244.00 Bridgeport, CT
4 Oliveira, Michael T 7 823 $206.00 Bethel, CT
5 Kelso, Daniel P 8 822 $178.00 Newtown, CT
6 Barboza, Stephen J 11 817 $150.00 Danbury, CT
7 Frusciante, Paul 20 814 $122.00 Trumbull, CT
8 Radice, Dean A 2 812 $95.00 Stamford, CT
9 Proscio, John W 16 810 $75.60 Danbury, CT
10 Simmons, Jason A 14 797 $68.00 Fairfield, CT
11 Ryan, Ray R 17 795 $63.00 Bridgeport, CT
12 Mola, Kevin M 1 794 $60.00 Newtown, CT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,881.60

SINGLES, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Monahan, Jeff M 31 769 $145.00 Stratford, CT
2 Decarlo, John M 20 714 $120.00 Trumbull, CT
3 Kipperman, David L 18 708 $105.00 Seymour, CT
4 Tomaj, Anton 10 706 $88.00 Bridgeport, CT
5 Brusco, Matthew L 2 704 $76.00 Stamford, CT
6 Burlone, Ryan L 33 688 $65.00 Stratford, CT
7 West, Timothy R 9 687 $52.00 Trumbull, CT
8 Rivera, Rey 10 682 $40.00 Bridgeport, CT
9 Johnson, Cody 7 679 $32.00 Bethel, CT
10 Billowitz, Frank J 19 671 $30.40 Norwalk, CT
11 Greene, Robert N 18 664 $27.00 Seymour, CT
12 Harrison, Cassius D 32 660 $26.00 Stratford, CT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $806.40
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,688.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $2,688.00

Final Prize Listing Jan 16, 2025 04:05 PM
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ALL-EVENTS, HANDICAP, Handicapped

Place

0N W AW -

O

Total prizes awarded in this division:

FCUSBC 68th Open Championship Tournament, ALL-EVENTS event only

Team name
Frusciante, Paul
Peeler, Donald E
Hickey, Liam J
Kipperman, David L
Mola, Kevin M
Henderson, Kathy D
Simmons, Jason A
Bates, Clifford G
Rapoza, Keith A

ALL-EVENTS, SCRATCH, Scratch

Place

N R W N =

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team name
Frusciante, Paul
Kipperman, David L
Burlone, Ryan L.
Ceruzzi, Joseph J
Harrison, Cassius D

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Fairfield County USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

20 2,474
28 2,432
21 2,425
18 2,418

1 2,341
32 2,341
14 2,333
16 2,332
14 2,313

$380.00

Entry  Score

20 2,123

18 2,121

33 2,088

31 2,022

32 2,011
$215.00
$595.00
$595.00

Prize

$76.00
$64.00
$54.00
$45.00
$35.50
$35.50
$27.00
$23.00
$20.00

Prize

$66.00
$52.00
$38.00
$33.00
$26.00

From
Trumbull, CT
Bridgeport, CT
Bridgeport, CT
Seymour, CT
Newtown, CT
Stratford, CT
Fairfield, CT
Danbury, CT
Fairfield, CT

Erom

Trumbull, CT
Seymour, CT
Stratford, CT
Stratford, CT
Stratford, CT

Final Prize Listing

Jan 16,2025 04:05 PM
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