Final Prize Listing

FCUSBC 68th Open Championship Tournament, TEAMS Event event only Sorted By Event, Division

TEAMS, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Four In A Row	14	3,213	\$1,016.00	Fairfield, CT
2	Go Scratch	22	3,190	\$612.00	Trumbull, CT
3	POP	20	3,038	\$410.40	Trumbull, CT
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$2,038.40			

TEAMS, Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	2 Right & 2 Left	18	2,701	\$430.00	Seymour, CT
2	3 Old Guys and 1 Young Guy	31	2,690	\$263.60	Stratford, CT
3	Bills Service	13	2,563	\$180.00	Stamford, CT
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$873.60			

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,912.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,912.00

Final Prize Listing

FCUSBC 68th Open Championship Tournament, DOUBLES Event event only Sorted By Event, Division

DOUBLES, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Johnson, Zachary / Johnson, Aaron L	7	1,593	\$470.00	Bethel, CT
2	Frusciante, Paul / Santos, Jorge	20	1,585	\$376.00	Trumbull, CT
3	Gloria, Benjamin / Burlone, Ryan L	33	1,580	\$330.00	Stratford, CT
4	Kipperman, David L / Greene, Robert N, Jr	18	1,565	\$280.00	Seymour, CT
5	Bates, Clifford G / Kecher, Peter W	16	1,564	\$236.00	Danbury, CT
6	Aronson, Paul L / McGuirk, Terrence J	3	1,563	\$189.60	Monroe, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$1,881.60

DOUBLES, Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Ceruzzi, Joseph J / Monahan, Jeff M	31	1,466	\$200.00	Stratford, CT
2	Jones, Chris A / Johnson, Cody	7	1,368	\$160.00	Bethel, CT
3	Sullivan, Patrick R, Jr / Billowitz, Frank J, Sr	19	1,331	\$140.00	Norwalk, CT
4	Mola, Kevin M / Kaye, Daniel K	1	1,307	\$120.00	Newtown, CT
5	Ryan, Ray R, Sr / Ryan, Ray R, Jr	17	1,274	\$100.00	Bridgeport, CT
6	Decarlo, John M, Jr. / Doty, Richard A	20	1,255	\$86.40	Trumbull, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$806.40

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$2,688.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

\$2,688.00

Final Prize Listing

FCUSBC 68th Open Championship Tournament, SINGLES Event event only Sorted By Event, Division

SINGLES, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Peeler, Donald E	28	917	\$338.00	Bridgeport, CT
2	Aronson, Paul L	3	829	\$282.00	Monroe, CT
3	Hickey, Liam J	21	828	\$244.00	Bridgeport, CT
4	Oliveira, Michael T	7	823	\$206.00	Bethel, CT
5	Kelso, Daniel P	8	822	\$178.00	Newtown, CT
6	Barboza, Stephen J	11	817	\$150.00	Danbury, CT
7	Frusciante, Paul	20	814	\$122.00	Trumbull, CT
8	Radice, Dean A	2	812	\$95.00	Stamford, CT
9	Proscio, John W	16	810	\$75.60	Danbury, CT
10	Simmons, Jason A	14	797	\$68.00	Fairfield, CT
11	Ryan, Ray R	17	795	\$63.00	Bridgeport, CT
12	Mola, Kevin M	1	794	\$60.00	Newtown, CT

\$1,881.60

SINGLES, Scratch, Scratch

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Monahan, Jeff M	31	769	\$145.00	Stratford, CT
2	Decarlo, John M	20	714	\$120.00	Trumbull, CT
3	Kipperman, David L	18	708	\$105.00	Seymour, CT
4	Tomaj, Anton	10	706	\$88.00	Bridgeport, CT
5	Brusco, Matthew L	2	704	\$76.00	Stamford, CT
6	Burlone, Ryan L	33	688	\$65.00	Stratford, CT
7	West, Timothy R	9	687	\$52.00	Trumbull, CT
8	Rivera, Rey	10	682	\$40.00	Bridgeport, CT
9	Johnson, Cody	7	679	\$32.00	Bethel, CT
10	Billowitz, Frank J	19	671	\$30.40	Norwalk, CT
11	Greene, Robert N	18	664	\$27.00	Seymour, CT
12	Harrison, Cassius D	32	660	\$26.00	Stratford, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$806.40

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$2,688.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

\$2,688.00

Final Prize Listing

FCUSBC 68th Open Championship Tournament, ALL-EVENTS event only Sorted By Event, Division

ALL-EVENTS, HANDICAP, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Frusciante, Paul	20	2,474	\$76.00	Trumbull, CT
2	Peeler, Donald E	28	2,432	\$64.00	Bridgeport, CT
3	Hickey, Liam J	21	2,425	\$54.00	Bridgeport, CT
4	Kipperman, David L	18	2,418	\$45.00	Seymour, CT
5	Mola, Kevin M	1	2,341	\$35.50	Newtown, CT
5	Henderson, Kathy D	32	2,341	\$35.50	Stratford, CT
7	Simmons, Jason A	14	2,333	\$27.00	Fairfield, CT
8	Bates, Clifford G	16	2,332	\$23.00	Danbury, CT
9	Rapoza, Keith A	14	2,313	\$20.00	Fairfield, CT
	Ф200	00			

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$380.00

ALL-EVENTS, SCRATCH, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Frusciante, Paul	20	2,123	\$66.00	Trumbull, CT
2	Kipperman, David L	18	2,121	\$52.00	Seymour, CT
3	Burlone, Ryan L.	33	2,088	\$38.00	Stratford, CT
4	Ceruzzi, Joseph J	31	2,022	\$33.00	Stratford, CT
5	Harrison, Cassius D	32	2,011	\$26.00	Stratford, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$215.00

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$595.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

\$595.00